
GOVERNOR WENTWORTH REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2025-2026 BUS ROUTES  

 
All students should arrive at bus stops five (5) minutes before scheduled time. Afternoon pick up times 
from the elementary schools may vary. Stops and times may be altered during the school year, please 
check the website at www.gwrsd.org  for updates.  
 

TOWN OF TUFTONBORO: 
TUFTONBORO RED (KHS-KMS)       ​ BUS #30  

AM   6:09 MIDDLE RD 
 ​ 6:10 MIDDLE RD & WILLOW AVE 

6:11 MIDDLE RD & UNION WHARF 
6:12 MIDDLE RD & BUTTERNUT RD 
6:15 GOVERNOR WENTWORTH HWY & HANSEN WAY 
6:16 GOVERNOR WENTWORTH HWY & MELVIN VILLAGE  
6:20 GOVERNOR WENTWORTH HWY & SENTER COVE RD 
6:21 GOVERNOR WENTWORTH HWY & COUNTY RD (TURN AROUND) 
6:22 GOVERNOR WENTWORTH HWY & CRAIG RD 
6:24 GOVERNOR WENTWORTH HWY & COPPS HILL RD 
6:29 GOVERNOR WENTWORTH HWY & UNION WHARF RD 
6:32 GOVERNOR WENTWORTH HWY & BRICKFIELD RD 
6:33 GOVERNOR WENTWORTH HWY & MIRROR LAKE DR 
6:36 TUFTONBORO NECK RD & WINDLEBLO RD 
6:38 EAGLEMERE RD & TUFTONBORO NECK RD 
6:41 TUFTONBORO NECK RD T/A 
6:46 GOVERNOR WENTWORTH HWY & COUNTRY LN 
6:51 N MAIN ST & LUCAS ST 
6:52 N MAIN ST  
6:53 N MAIN ST & FRIEND ST 
7:00 KHS-KMS 
PM:  BUS DISMISSAL AT 2:30PM   ​  
 
TUFTONBORO RED (TCS)           ​ BUS #30  

AM   7:56 TUFTONBORO NECK  
7:59 TUFTONBORO NECK & EAGLEMERE RD  T/A 
8:04 GOVERNOR WENTWORTH HWY & BRICKFIELD RD 
8:05 GOVERNOR WENTWORTH HWY & UNION WHARF RD 
8:08 GOVERNOR WENTWORTH HWY & COPPS HILL 
8:10 GOVERNOR WENTWORTH HWY & CRAIGS WAY 
8:12 GOVERNOR WENTWORTH HWY & COUNTY RD T/A 
8:20 MIDDLE RD & BUTTERNUT LN 
8:21 MIDDLE RD & UNION WHARF RD 
8:22 MIDDLE RD & WILLOW AVE 
8:24 FEDERAL CORNER & MIDDLE RD  
8:30 NORTHLINE RD 
8:35 TUFTONBORO CENTRAL SCHOOL 
PM:  BUS DISMISSAL AT 3:15PM                      ​ 

  

 

12/09/2025 

http://www.gwrsd.org


 

 

 

TUFTONBORO BLUE (KHS-KMS)          ​ BUS #26 
AM   6:12 SAWYER RD & NEIL HILL RD 

6:17 MOUNTAIN RD & TIBBETTS RD 
6:18 MOUNTAIN RD & PHINEAS GRAVES RD 
6:19 MOUNTAIN RD 
6:22 MOUNTAIN RD & CANAAN RD 
6:23 MOUNTAIN RD  
6:29 NEW RD & MOUNTAIN SHADOWS DR 
6:26 COUNTY RD & NEW RD T/A 
6:33 SODOM RD  
6:37 DAME RD 
6:39 DAME RD & MELODY PARK 
6:40 DAME RD & OLD WOODS RD 
6:44 NORTHLINE RD & TUPECK LN 
6:48 MIDDLE RD AT THE GENERAL STORE 
6:50 LAMPREY LN & MIDDLE RD 
6:51 MIDDLE RD & PINE MILL DR (BAXTER WOODS) 
6:53 WAUMBECK RD 
6:55 JASONS WAY & WAUMBECK RD 
7:00 KHS-KMS 
PM:  BUS DISMISSAL AT 2:30PM            ​ 

​
​
​
​
​
 

TUFTONBORO BLUE (TCS)          ​ BUS #26 
AM    

 ​ ​ 7:53 LEDGE HILL RD 
 ​ 8:00 DURGIN RD 

8:03 SAWYER RD & NEIL HILL RD 
8:04 SAWYER RD 
8:07 MOUNTAIN RD & WILLAND 
8:10 MOUNTAIN RD 
8:11 MOUNTAIN & CANAAN RD 
8:14 MOUNTAIN RD 
8:17 NEW RD & MOUNTAIN SHADOWS  
8:21 COUNTY RD & NEW RD T/A 
8:23 SODOM RD 
8:29 DAME RD & OLD WOODS RD 
8:30 DAME RD  

 ​ 8:35 TUFTONBORO CENTRAL SCHOOL 
​ ​ PM:  BUS DISMISSAL AT 3:15PM  

12/09/2025 


	GOVERNOR WENTWORTH REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 

